
Group 4: Plume Rise 
 
First, please leave your name <email> below, if you are interested in this sub-group. 
 
List of people in this sub-group: 
 
(lead of this sub-group) Joe Wilkins 
Susan O’Neill <smoneill@fs.fed.us> 
Minghui Diao <minghui.diao@sjsu.edu> 
Megan Bela <megan.bela@noaa.gov> 
Joseph L. Wilkins <wilkins.joseph@epa.gov> 
Steve Reid <sreid@baaqmd.gov> 
Talat Odman <odman@gatech.edu> 
Kirk Baker <baker.kirk@epa.gov> 
Akula Venkatram <venky@engr.ucr.edu> 
Mark Fitch <mark_fitch@nps.gov>  
Jeff Vukovich <vukovich_Jeffrey@epa.gov>  
Youhua Tang <youhua.tang@noaa.gov>  
Cynthia Garcia <cynthia.garcia@arb.ca.gov>  
 


